
LOT 8 BLOCK B SOUTHWOOD MEADOWS 

807-1540, WD 1012-2721, FJ 1374-

DUNLAP ABIGAIL R
391 SW ERIN GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

01-5S-16-03405-258

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1516.0400 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

08/29/2019 KR 1.06 30,000 0 0 30,000

STANDARD
3

160,873
6,746
30,000

197,619
44,631

152,988
HX HB 50,722

102,266
197,619

0

199,812

1457/1515 1/14/2022 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DUNLAP MATTHEW B

DUNLAP ABIGAIL R

1012/2721 4/15/2004 WD Q I 123,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TIMOTHY J & JENNIFER 

MATTHEW B & ABILGAI

2026
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9935 SFR 240 07/10/1995

2006HX Base Yr

391 SW ERIN GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,420 128.8560 144.32 204,934 1995 2005 0 0 0 21.50 78.50

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 1397

BAS 1,397 100 1,397 158,268

FOP 60 30 18 2,039

PTO 100 5 5 567

1,557 1,420 160,873

BAS= W19 PTO= N10 W10 S10 E10$ W28 S31 E16 FOP=  E15 N4 W15
S4$N4 E15 S4 E16 N31$.

BAS

19

28

31

16

4

15

4

16

31

PTO 10

10

10

10

FOP

15

4

15

4

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,223.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 4,446

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 800

3 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,200

4 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 300

6,746

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 302.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000


